6:00 APR
6:00 GYM

7:00 APR
7:00 GYM

8:00 APR
8:00 GYM

9:00 APR
9:00 GYM
Bye

Refs
6-7A
6-7G
8-9A
8-9G

Open
1 Ablocalypse Now
2 Spike It
3 Wally's
1 2 3
1/25 21 2/8
X
X
12-16
2-3
11-15
14-18
13-17
22-23
1,21
Thielan
Hughey
Thielan

Hughey

2/15

OFF
OFF

OFF
OFF

OFF
OFF

OFF
OFF

2/22

11 Goons
12 Wing It
13 Sand Dollars
14 Team Walsh
15 Lynch Crew
16 Spike Punch

17 Relatively Okay

18 It's a Set Up

6
3/1

3/8

3/15

20212 Winter Tuesday Schedule

9
3/22

OFF
A Div

OFF
A Div

OFF
A- Div

OFF
A- Div

B
21 Net Results
22 Pass & Hitties

23 Blocked
10 11 Playoffs
3/29 4/5 4/12

Playoffs
4/26



	Tuesday

