20212 Winter Tuesday Schedule

	<u>Open</u>					<u>A</u>				<u>B</u>			
	1 Ablocalypse Now					11 Goons				21 Net Results			
2 Spike It					12 Wing It				22 Pass & Hitties				
3 Wally's					13 Sand Dollars				23 Blocked				
					14 Team Walsh								
					15	Lynch Cre	ew						
					16	Spike Pur	nch						
					17 Relatively Okay								
						18 It's a Set Up							
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Playoffs	Playoffs
	1/25	2/1	2/8	2/15	2/22	3/1	3/8	3/15	3/22	3/29	4/5	4/12	4/26
6:00 APR	Χ			OFF					OFF				
6:00 GYM	X			OFF					A Div				
	•			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •									
7:00 APR	12-16			OFF					OFF				
7:00 GYM	2-3			OFF					A Div				
8:00 APR	11-15			OFF					OFF				
8:00 GYM	14-18			OFF					A- Div				
9:00 APR	13-17			OFF					OFF				
9:00 GYM	22-23			OFF					A- Div				
Bye	1, 21			OH					A DIV				
Refs													
	Thielan												
	Hughey												
	Thielan												
8-9 G	Hughey												